Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

33715806199 BONETTI GLP S.A.
MEJOR GAS S.R.L. (EX-
30715562452 MARZORATTI)

30717019179 RUTAS DE LA BAHIA S.A.

TREJO ANGELA
27130535564 HERMINIA

GUALEGUAYCHU GAS
33714236909 SERVICIOS S.R.L

MEJOR GAS S.R.L. (EX-
30715562452 MARZORATTI)

30710572638 ZAPIOLA GAS S.A.
CLAUDIO CHIAROTTO,
LUIS DANIEL
CHIAROTTO, ADRIANA
30692957624 MARIA CHIAROTTO S.H.
Compaiiia de Negocios
30707964053 S.A.
20224625805 CARDOZO DARIO ARIEL
30708766840 DEL CORRO GAS SR.L.
DEMARCHI RAUL
20109483851 HORACIO
DISTRIBUIDORA R.P.
30715837893 BIANCO S.R.L.
DOBLE G SERVICIOS
30711898405 S.R.L.
30711625425 ESPIGASR.L.
30573112187 Febo Gas S.A.
FERNANDO ENRIQUE
20114697304 FOSSI
30709265454 GAS CAR S.R.L.
30709799912 GIMANI S.R.L.
30704548911 GRASI-GAS SRR.L.
GUALEGUAYCHU GAS
33714236909 SERVICIOS S.R.L.
30714086703 J.E. S.A.
30714517852 JPL DEIL-VEZ SRL
LA DISTRIBUIDORA
30707086099 S.R.L.
20116615739 Lopez Ricardo
30709059021 Marco Gas SRL
30707335617 Norte Gas SRL
30567567806 Pihuel S.A.
AGUILAR DEOLINDO
20063502716 CELESTINO
30716201607 ARMSTRONG GAS S.R.L
30707336818 Ber-Gas S.A.
33709404909 BUEN GAS S.R.L.
30710739761 Incagas S.A.
30709039039 Intergas S.A.
MIRANDA NORMA
27112267358 ESTHER
30709020567 Nalux S.A.
30707335617 NORTE GAS S.R.L.
PETTOROSSINESTOR
20083653397 CESAR
33708982429 RECO GAS SRR.L.
30710799551 Rutigas S.A.
30710572638 ZAPIOLA GAS S.A.
33709404909 Buen Gas SRL
30573112187 Febo Gas S.A.
30710901771 FINTEN S.R.L.
GAS EL VASCO DE
30715903241 LUJAN SR.L.
33714431329 HUGO GAS S.A.
30709039039 Intergas S.A.
MIGLIAVACCA OSCAR
20120234847 ALBERTO

30535230842 PETROTANDIL S.A.

PETTOROSSI NESTOR
20083653397 CESAR

30709105848 PRADOLINI GAS S.R.L.

33709977739 RIOGAS S.R.L.
DISTRIBUIDORA UNION
30708544317 GAS S.R.L.
DISTRIBUIDORA UNION
30708544317 GAS S.R.L.

27334871962 Vela Estefania Maria José
DISTRIBUIDORA
30707843183 JOSECITO GAS S.R.L.

EMPRESA RODUCT
GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

HES

Junio
Junio
Junio
Junio
Julio
Julio

julio

Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Agosto
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Septiembre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre

Octubre

Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Junio
Julio
Octubre

Octubre

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

ASISTENCIA
TRANSITORIA
ECONOMICA

$1,798,577.90
$1,547,525.27
$3,606,253.34.
$1,003,539.73
$669,500.35
$914,306.48

$6,257,718.14.

$646,142.90
$7,971,488.90
$928,056.80
$873,064.90
$294,605.94
$2,146,817.07
$5,955,038.39
$1,851,943.27
$4,503,327.37
$1,341,545.74
$166,843.16
$4,084,156.01
$4,282,267.03
$693,359.42
$2,099,512.26
$242,952.85
$9,466,667.21
$620,795.44
$980,974.45
$3,004,349.83
$5,161,156.76
$284,828.79
$803,361.37
$919,532.62
$1,646,172.84
$847,248.00
$2,471,160.40
$967,776.29
$6,495,919.45
$2,996,536.56
$158,233.61
$1,296,158.44
$2,797,014.98
$5,526,979.10
$1,661,600.52
$3,387,233.96
$4,627,299.20
$435,192.60
$1,547,232.54
$2,155,668.92
$360,635.69

$528,941.91

$137,478.72
$737,599.51
$372,642.69
$4,667,874.31
$3,536,211.74.
$577,431.43

$863,776.05

e expedente _

EX-2022-76794934- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-131361481- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-84229190- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2022-76219761- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-137381658- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-131409822- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-110468535- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-119646468- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-123942740- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-99729728- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-122181091- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-116159144- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-116966295- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-122811527- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-128316246- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-119772631- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-114604074- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-127444776- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-122933787- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-126474823- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-138648096- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-122840362- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-117763200- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-04325595- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-118649524- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-120375704- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-115874653- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-123999096- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-126173843- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-126865064- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-133878121- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-03130295- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-133490316- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-133870790- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-134374575- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-135699326- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-139142599- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-128344957- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX- 2022-134908445- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-138325863- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-137621106- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-03782653- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-07273772- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-131824600- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-131855489- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-00428887- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2023-03608600- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-139081474- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-01542857- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-137060599- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-133538694- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-05891193- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-02582689- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-02581375- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-02491756- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2022-136965253- -APN-
SE#MEC

IF-2023-56843392-APN-DGL#MEC

IF

2023-06915201-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06920843-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06921627-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06921682-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-18574537-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2022-137102957-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2022-137076166-APN-
DGL#MEC

IF-2022-137072081-APN-
DGLAMEC
IF-2022-137076749-APN-
DGLAMEC
IF-2023-14008048-APN-
DGLAMEC
1F-2022-137075465-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2022-137071563-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06913973-APN-
DGL4MEC
IF-2022-137075302-APN-
DGLAMEC
1F-2023-06915892-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-37657276-
APNDGL#MEC

DGL#MEC
IF-2022-137082356-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06920657-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-18574730-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2022-137078662-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2022-137071133-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06900613-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06915149-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2022-137074865-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06916369-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06916543-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06916125-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06916315-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-13930200-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-13929933-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-09659506-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-1392892 /-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-12795109-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-185/4844-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06920296-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06919861-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-09685966-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06920892-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06916477-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-16363402-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-09661399-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-09660990-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-09669285-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-05786638-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06897734-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06914 705-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-14008855-APN-
DGL#MEC

IF-2023-05786091-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-057856 /1-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-09659189-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06898048-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-06899048-APN-
DGL#MEC
IF-2023-UbY0Ubb4-APN-
DGL#MEC
1F-2023-06899242-APN-
DGL#MEC

Paginalde?2

Expediente de tanda

EX: -140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-

EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2022-140037439- -APN-
SE#MEC




LAUDELINO ACUNA HIJO

Maricel de los Angeles

33709152659 CARACCIOLO GAS S.R.L.

DEMARCHI RAUL

DIAZ DISTRIBUICIONES

GAS EL VASCO DE

30717019179 RUTAS DE LA BAHIA S.A.
SANS JUAN IGNACIO

SIMONETTI DARIO

PETROMINERA CHUBUT

SANS JUAN IGNACIO

Distribuidora 20116615739 LOPEZ RICARDO
Distribuidora 30708140666 Prinsley S.A.
Distribuidora 23146094899 Luna Luis Alberto
Distribuidora 20174307599 Esquivel Walter Omar
Distribuidora 30707214747 SR.L.
Distribuidora 27286772914 Cancinos
Distribuidora 20239519238 Mieres Jorge Adrian
Distribuidora 30715474243 Petrojuy Group S.R.L.
Distribuidora 30715426052 PRO-TOTAL S.R.L.
Distribuidora 30679849057 Akitom S.A.
Distribuidora 20121006570 MORENO ALDO RAMON
Distribuidora 30716201607 ARMSTRONG GAS S.R.L
Distribuidora
Distribuidora 30661762574 CITY GAS S.A.
Distribuidora 20224625805 CARDOZO DARIO ARIEL
Distribuidora 20109483851 HORACIO
Distribuidora 30707562621 DEL LITORAL S.R.L.
Distribuidora 30690012622 DUGAS S.R.L
Distribuidora 20169435325 ESCOBAR GUILLERMO
Distribuidora 30715903241 LUJAN S.R.L.
Distribuidora 30699028173 GLP Flama S.A.
Distribuidora 30713335602 GONZALITO GAS S.R.L.
Distribuidora 33709709769 Grupo Brabo S.A.
Distribuidora 30710183224 Listogas S.A.
Distribuidora 30697226792 Murnoss SRL
Distribuidora 20120234847 Oscar Migliavacca
Distribuidora 20147537434 PAIVA ENNIO
Distribuidora 30709105848 PRADOLINI GAS S.R.L.
Distribuidora 30715426052 PRO-TOTAL S.R.L.
Distribuidora
Distribuidora 20273314378 (NACHO GAS)
Distribuidora 23272813469 DAMIAN
Distribuidora 30717100510 SOFEMA S.A.S.
Distribuidora 30710572638 ZAPIOLA GAS S.A.
Distribuidora 30707102418 Tiburcio Sanz S.A.
Distribuidora 20224625805 CARDOZO DARIO ARIEL
Distribuidora 30699028173 GLP Flama S.A.
Distribuidora 30695191703 GUILHEBE S.R.L.
Distribuidora 20245233699 Mansilla Claudio
Distribuidora 30707221549 MONTERO GAS S.R.L.
Distribuidora 30697226792 Murnoss SRL
Distribuidora 30708354275 NEW GAS SA
Distribuidora 20120234847 Oscar Migliavacca
Distribuidora 30999284341 SE
Distribuidora 30698146717 Pimar SRL
Distribuidora 30709105848 PRADOLINI GAS S.R.L.
Distribuidora 30710799551 Rutigas S.A.
Distribuidora 20273314378 (NACHO GAS)

SANTO TOME
Distribuidora 30714595977 SERVICIOS SRL
Distribuidora 30717100510 SOFEMA S.A.S.
Distribuidora 30708586613 Topo Gas S.A.
Distribuidora 20170269005 Tortis Pedro Alberto

TREJO ANGELA
Distribuidora 27 4

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Julio
Octubre
Octubre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Septiembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre

Diciembre

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

$927,916.48
$1,279,647.80
$ 445,859.81
$188,297.73
$1,475,035.91
$1,079,840.00
$318,287.89
$4,009,729.93
$2,007,191.77
$5,476,264.43
$1,118,063.13
$612,780.22
$2,750,822.30
$7,023,310.68
$810,217.52
$193,324.18
$1,449,115.51
$4,478,213.41
$646,696.99
$628,784.94
$1,863,073.21
$303,498.46
$2,554,552.84
$1,144,961.26
$9,117,720.29
$277,466.75
$693,956.59
$664,180.22
$1,868,870.15
$1,827,727.73
$668,532.59
$619,196.96
$4,051,050.86
$5,141,428.93
$3,179,391.84
$792,644.27
$2,041,719.21
$8,454,610.83
$979,945.38
$3,068,528.01
$13,433,906.49
$6,597,130.05
$407,782.60
$432,638.12
$390,029.08
$866,013.23
$2,498,584.38
$864,583.20
$1,245,715.47
$4,992,222.34
$2,014,516.15
$921,483.12

$390,625.34
$247,297,915.73

EX-2023-02516432- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-02080067- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-136217043- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-140403285- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-01548313- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-07143772- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-05266620- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-06335467- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-03813596- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2023-09948384- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-139713650- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-07368491- -APN-SE#MEC

EX-2023-07365083- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2023-07902105- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-00996405- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-09349211- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-12429268- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-07266790- -APN-SE#MEC
EX-2022-137023370- -APN-
SE#MEC
EX-2023-06645060- -APN-
SE#MEC
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